Date

Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Friday, September 7, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018

Dentists Needed - 2018 MnMOM (as of 8/1/18)

Volunteer Position

Endodontics/Endodontists - Friday PM
Family Restorative/Dentists - Friday PM

Oral Surgery/Dentist Friday AM
Oral Surgery/Dentist - Friday PM
Prosthodontics - Dentists Friday AM
Pediatric Clinic/Dentists Friday AM
Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - Friday PM
Restorations/Dentists Friday AM-1
Restorations/Dentists Friday AM-2
Restorations/Dentists - Friday PM
Endodontics/Endodontists - AM
Endodontics/Endodontists - PM
Family Restorative/Dentists - AM
Family Restorative/Dentists - PM
Oral Surgery/Dentist - AM

Oral Surgery/Dentist - PM
Prosthodontics - Dentists AM
Prosthodontics - Dentists PM
Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - AM
Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - PM
Restorations/Dentists SAT AM-1
Restorations/Dentists SAT AM-2
Restorations/Dentists - Sat PM
Tear Down - SAT PM

Shift Time

12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
8:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
7:30am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
6:00 am to 12:00 pm
8:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 5:00 pm
5:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Still Need
1
3

28
24
3
9
13
7
9
28
1
1
1
2
16
29
5
4
9
12
8
17
29
67

326



