Dentists Needed - 2018 MnMOM (as of 8/1/18)

		ol :6: =:	C::!! N: 1
Date	Volunteer Position	Shift Time	Still Need
Friday, September 7, 2018	Endodontics/Endodontists - Friday PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	1
Friday, September 7, 2018	Family Restorative/Dentists - Friday PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	3
Friday, September 7, 2018	Oral Surgery/Dentist Friday AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	28
Friday, September 7, 2018	Oral Surgery/Dentist - Friday PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	24
Friday, September 7, 2018	Prosthodontics - Dentists Friday AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	3
Friday, September 7, 2018	Pediatric Clinic/Dentists Friday AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	9
Friday, September 7, 2018	Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - Friday PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	13
Friday, September 7, 2018	Restorations/Dentists Friday AM-1	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	7
Friday, September 7, 2018	Restorations/Dentists Friday AM-2	8:00 am to 12:00 pm	9
Friday, September 7, 2018	Restorations/Dentists - Friday PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	28
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Endodontics/Endodontists - AM	7:30 am to 12:00 pm	1
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Endodontics/Endodontists - PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	1
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Family Restorative/Dentists - AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	1
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Family Restorative/Dentists - PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	2
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Oral Surgery/Dentist - AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	16
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Oral Surgery/Dentist - PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	29
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Prosthodontics - Dentists AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	5
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Prosthodontics - Dentists PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	4
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - AM	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	9
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Pediatric Clinic/Dentists - PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	12
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Restorations/Dentists SAT AM-1	6:00 am to 12:00 pm	8
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Restorations/Dentists SAT AM-2	8:00 am to 12:00 pm	17
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Restorations/Dentists - Sat PM	12:00 pm to 5:00 pm	29
Saturday, September 8, 2018	Tear Down - SAT PM	5:00 pm to 9:00 pm	67
			326